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ZPRAVODAJ Vychodoceské soutéze sk. A

Rocénik 2016/17

Dobruska 18.2.2017

¢islo 16

Zpracoval: Petr Brandejs

TJ Dvur Kralové nad Labem B - TJJilemnice B 12:4 2477-2391 16.02.
SK Kuzelky Prelouc¢ B - SKK Svijany Vrchlabi D 2:14 2488-2693 17.02.
SKK Svijany Vrchlabi E - TJ Lokomotiva Trutnov D 2:14 2490-2614 17.02.
TJ Jilemnice A - TJ Dvur Kralové nad Labem C 14:2 2455-2102 17.02.
TJ Cerveny Kostelec C - TJ Ceské Mezifici B 12:4 2546-2455 17.02.
Tabulka:
1. TJ Cerveny Kostelec C 15 13 1 1 172:68 2563 27
2. TJlJilemnice A 15 13 0 2 183:57 2523 26
3. SKK Svijany Vrchlabi D 15 12 1 2 169:71 2604 25
4. TJ Dvur Kralové nad Labem B 14 10 1 3 134:90 2495 21
5. TJ Ceské Mezifici B 14 6 2 6 114:110 2483 14
6. SK Kuzelky Prelou¢ B 14 6 1 7 116:108 2495 13
7. TJ Lokomotiva Trutnov D 15 5 1 9 111:129 2389 11
8. SKK Svijany Vrchlabi E 15 5 0 10 94:146 2413 10
9. Spartak Rokytnice nad Jizerou C 14 3 1 10 70:154 2397 7
10. TJ Dvur Kralové nad Labem C 14 2 0 12 64:160 2319 4
11. TJJilemnice B 15 1 0 14 53:187 2359 2
TJ Dvur Kralové nad Labem B 2477 12:4 2391 TJ Jilemnice B
KOZLOVSKY Martin 370 02 374 TRUHLAR Karel
KRAMOSILOVA Martina 401 2:0 387 HORACEK Petr
SMIDOVA Katefina 422  0:2 434 MULLER Pavel
SIROVY Michal 439 2.0 39 MILOTOVA Kvéta
SNYTR Martin 408 2:0 365 BERGEMANN Lubomir
STEFACEK Jifi 437 2:0 435 FAJSTAUER Dusan
rozhod&i: SULC Miroslav
divaka: 9
utkani trvalo: 4:50
SK Kuzelky Pfelou¢é B 2488 2:14 2693 SKK Svijany Vrchlabi D
ELIS Libor 405 2.0 381 TRYZNA Lukés
SKALA Miroslav 434 0:2 450 ERBEN Michal
SUCHOMEL Josef 397 0:2 482 CERMAN Vladimir
SKUTA Vendelin 405 0:2 443 MEJZNAR Miroslav
SUKDOLAK David 436 0:2 466 TRYZNA Roman
HAVLAS Jaroslav 411 0:2 471 VOTOCEK Ondrej

rozhod¢i: HANUS Petr
divaki: 0
utkani trvalo: <neuvedeno>



SKK Svijany Vrchlabi E 2490 2:14 2614 TJ Lokomotiva Trutnov D
HAVEL Michal 384 0:2 408 SKODA Jiii
KUHOVA Marie 391 02 450 DOLEZAL Josef
GRACIASOVA Miloslava 424 0:2 457 VAN STEELANTOVA Ilona
TAUCHMANOVA Radka 445  2:0 415 RYSAVY Jif
GRACIAS Pavel 436 02 456 KHOL Zden&k
VEJDELEK Véclav 410 02 428 CHALOUPKA David
rozhod¢i: HORACKOVA Zdenka
divaka: 14
utkani trvalo: 2:30
TJ Jilemnice A 2455 14:2 2102 TJ Dvur Kralové nad Labem C
TRYZNA Pavel 418 2.0 295 GROSMANOVA Hana
ZUZANEK Frantisek 403 2.0 337 LOUDA Tomas
SULC Libor 399 2.0 326 NERUDA Viclav
JANOUSEK Jiti 420 2.0 363 KLUSTOVA Aneta
SYS Lukés 389 02 434 SNYTR Martin ml.
VOKSA Martin 426 2.0 347 SNYTR Jakub
rozhod¢éi: VRABEC Lubos
divaka: 4
utkani trvalo: 4:35
TJ Cerveny Kostelec C 2546 12:4 2455 TJ Ceské Mezifiéi B
VANKOVA Hana 436 2.0 383 NOVAK Jaroslav
KINCL Toméas 430 2.0 397 ZUK Roman
MRKOS Matgj 374 022 404 BROUCEK Milan
NEUMANN David 431 2.0 401 HORACEK Michal
SKODA Antonin 435  0:2 448 BROUCEK Ondfej
JANKO Pavel 440 2.0 422 SRAMEK Jaroslav
rozhodéi: JANKO Lukas
divaka: 6
utkani trvalo: 4:30
Poradi jednotlivcu:
jméno hrace druzstvo celkem plné dorazka  chyby pomérkuz. maximum
1. SKALA Miroslav Pielou¢ B 4649 3088 1561 39 5/6 (551)
2. VANEK Petr C. Kostelec C 4646 3130 151,7 39 6/6  (513)
3. SRAMEK Jaroslav C. Meziti¢i B 4546 2989 1557 4,6 8/8 (492
4. VOTOCEK Ondfej Vrchlabi D 451,9 309,7 1422 43 6/6  (488)
5. VOTOCKOVA Jana Vrchlabi E 4515 2993 1522 43 4/6 (492
6. BOUDA Daniel C. Kostelec C 450,8 306,8 1440 58 6/6  (481)
7. LIMBERSKY Tomas Vrchlabi D 4482 3074 1408 51 5/6  (488)
8. SULC Miroslav Dvar Kralové B 4388 3051 1337 57 7/7  (481)
9. TRYZNA Lukas Vrchlabi D 436,2 2987 1375 57 6/6  (486)
10. TRYZNA Roman Vrchlabi D 4356 3026 1331 6,7 5/6 (466)
11. SNYTR Martin ml. Dvur Kralové C 4347 3008 1339 55 6/6  (486)
12. CERMAN Vladimir Vrchlabi D 4337 2904 1433 65 5/6 (482
13. SKODA Jifi Trutnov D 4337 2991 1345 75 8/8  (488)
14. ZUZANEK Frantisek Jilemnice A 4334 3041 1293 81 7/7  (468)
15. GRACIAS Pavel Vrchlabi E 431,4 3046 126,8 105 4/6 (492
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KHOL Zdenék
VOTOCKOVA Tereza
SULC Libor

SIROVY Michal
DOLEZAL Josef

SYS Lukas

MULLER Pavel
MRKOS Matgj
VODICKA Vladimir
KINCL Tomas

SNYTR Martin
BROUCEK Ondiej
JANOUSEK Jiti
NOVOTNY Zdeng&k nejst.
VOKSA Martin
VANKOVA Hana
MEJZNAR Miroslav
VRABEC Lubo§
SMIDOVA Katefina
HANUS Petr
VEJDELEK Véclav
REJL Jif

VIZEK Jaroslav
GRACIASOVA Miloslava
HAVLAS Jaroslav
HORACEK Michal
SUCHOMEL Josef
KOZLOVSKY Martin
FAJSTAUER Dusan
ZUK Roman

TRYZNA Pavel
PYTAK Radim

ELIS Libor

JANKO Pavel
HORACEK Petr
SKALOUD Ladislav
NOVAK Jaroslav
BROUCEK Milan
HARTYCHOVA Zuzana
NOVOTNA Eva
LOUDA Tomas
ZUZANEK Daniel
KRAMOSILOVA Martina
MILOTOVA Kvéta
TAUCHMANOVA Radka
HARTYCHOVA Libuse
HAVEL Michal

BRAUN Jan
STRIBRNA Véra
KOPECKA Eva
NERUDA Véclav
KUHOVA Marie
BERGEMANN Lubomir
TRUHLAR Karel
GROSMANOVA Hana
ERBEN Michal
HORACEK Jan

Trutnov D
Vrchlabi D
Jilemnice A
Dvur Kralové B
Trutnov D
Jilemnice A
Jilemnice B

C. Kostelec C
C. Kostelec C
C. Kostelec C
Dvur Kralové B
C. Meziti¢i B
Jilemnice A
Rokytnice C
Jilemnice A

C. Kostelec C
Vrchlabi D
Jilemnice A
Dvur Kralové B
Pielou¢ B
Vrchlabi E
Dvur Kralové C
Rokytnice C
Vrchlabi E
Pielou¢ B

C. Meziti¢i B
Pielou¢ B

Dvur Kralové B
Jilemnice B

C. Meziti¢i B
Jilemnice A
Pielou¢ B
Pielou¢ B

C. Kostelec C
Jilemnice B
Rokytnice C

C. Meziti¢i B
C. Meziti¢i B
Rokytnice C
Rokytnice C
Dvur Kralové C
Rokytnice C
Dvur Kralové B
Jilemnice B
Vrchlabi E
Rokytnice C
Vrchlabi E
Trutnov D
Rokytnice C
Vrchlabi E
Dvur Kralové C
Vrchlabi E
Jilemnice B
Jilemnice B
Dvur Kralové C
Vrchlabi D
Vrchlabi D

4277
427,6
427,6
425,8
4257
425,2
4249
421,2
420,1
419,7
419,4
419,3
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419,1
419,0
417,8
416,8
415,5
4154
414,3
412,2
412,1
4119
411,6
411,6
410,9
410,9
410,9
410,7
409,7
407,7
406,4
405,9
405,5
404,6
403,1
400,4
400,2
399,6
398,2
397,3
3951
394,6
392,0
389,0
385,8
383,2
380,1
379,2
378,4
377,6
377,2
3741
372,3
341,1
451,5
446,0

2951
296,1
291,8
292,2
295,6
299,2
299,8
293,4
287,2
289,0
294,0
297,6
291,2
295,1
290,6
290,8
297,9
297,4
294,6
287,7
292,0
292,7
294,0
290,3
296,5
289,2
293,2
286,0
290,3
289,9
289,4
283,1
278,3
288,5
293,4
283,1
283,8
289,2
281,9
292,1
290,9
288,3
279,1
280,1
276,9
281,6
273,0
263,5
264,4
2739
271,5
277,8
268,5
266,8
250,6
301,0
305,5

132,6
131,5
135,8
133,6
130,1
126,1
1251
127,8
132,9
130,8
125,3
121,7
128,0
124,0
128,3
127,0
118,9
118,1
120,8
126,6
120,2
119,4
117,9
121,3
115,1
121,7
117,7
1249
120,4
119,8
118,3
123,2
127,5
116,9
111,2
119,9
116,5
111,0
117,8
106,1
106,5
106,8
115,4
111,9
112,1
104,1
110,3
116,6
114,8
104,5
106,1

99,4
105,6
105,6

90,5
150,5
140,5

6,5
6,6
8,2
8,0
8,4
11,0
8,6
8,8
7,6
7,6
8,4
10,9
6,7
7,7
10,4
7,4
8,7
10,0
7,9
8,5
9,2
10,9
9,3
7,8
9,7
9,9
9,9
7,7
7,7
9,7
8,4
9,9
8,5
8,2
13,0
13,5
10,7
11,3
11,0
13,5
12,6
12,3
11,0
10,9
11,5
14,2
12,3
10,2
10,3
14,6
11,3
14,3
12,9
15,3
17,0
8,0
9,0

8/8
5/6
5/7
6/7
8/8
5/7
718
5/6
6/6
6/6
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8/8
717
5/6
6/7
5/6
5/6
5/7
6/7
5/6
6/6
6/6
5/6
5/6
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6/6
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8/8
6/8
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6/6
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5/6
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6/6
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(479)
(494)
(447)
(464)
(503)
(455)
(492)
(489)
(475)
(446)
(442)
(454)
(457)
(460)
(465)
(468)
(469)
(468)
(451)
(454)
(471)
(450)
(448)
(484)
(434)
(469)
(447)
(449)
(436)
(447)
(438)
(443)
(430)
(440)
(484)
(439)
(429)
(447)
(443)
(456)
(475)
(439)
(410)
(422)
(447)
(466)
(425)
(412)
(397)
(463)
(439)
(458)
(413)
(416)
(387)
(453)
(496)



SUKDOLAK Tomas Prelou¢ B 4430 2905 1525
SIMUNEK Jiii C. Meziti¢i B 4372 301,2 136,0
SUKDOLAK David Pielou¢ B 436,0 304,0 132,0
SKODA Antonin C. Kostelec C 433,5 2988 134,8
NOVAK Radek Rokytnice C 4273 3029 1244
MATOUS Filip Vrchlabi E 4250 2950 130,0
CHALOUPKA David Trutnov D 4248  296,7 128,1
NEUMANN David C. Kostelec C 4217 2950 126,7
KEJZLAR Zdenék C. Kostelec C 419,5 311,5 108,0
VAN STEELANTOVA Ilona Trutnov D 416,9 297,3 119,6
STRANSKY St&pan Vrchlabi D 4157 2964 1193
NOSKOVA Karolina Dvur Kralové B 400,8 2895 111,3
KADERA Oldfich Dvir Kralové B 3990 269,0 130,0
KRAL Josef Jilemnice B 398,7 279,7 119,0
JAROLIM Tomas Pielou¢ B 397,7 2953 102,3
RYSAVY Jii Trutnov D 397,3 2722 1251
STEFACEK Ji Dvur Kralové B 3950 277,0 118,0
NOVOTNY Jan Jilemnice A 394,0 2950 99,0
SKUTA Vendelin Pielou¢ B 392,0 275,0 1170
PUMR Jaroslav C. Meziti¢i B 389,6 2792 110,4
SNYTR Jakub Dvar Kralové C 387,6 2796 108,1
VRABCOVA Hana Jilemnice B 3855 272,0 1135
SIMEK Marek Jilemnice B 3755 263,55 112,0
GROSMAN Josef Dvar Kralové C 366,5 261,0 105,5
KLUSTOVA Aneta Dvur Kralové C 363,0 262,0 101,0
PROCHAZKA Jiti Trutnov D 357,0 2590 98,0
HRONOVA Kristyna Jilemnice B 3524 262,1 90,3
SLOVIK Jan Trutnov D 350,1 252,3 97,8
GRUNTHAL Miroslav Dvir Kralové C 317,2 2279 89,3
PAVLIK Vladimir Trutnov D 2595 2020 575

NejblizSi zapasy:

17. kolo

7,5
8,8
50
6,6
8,9
9,0
10,9
6,9
9,0
9,1
8,4
11,5
5,0
7,7
13,0
7,0
9,0
18,0
13,5
8,9
11,9
10,5
12,8
13,5
15,5
13,0
19,0
13,9
19,7
25,3

1/6
3/8
1/6
3/6
3/6
1/6
3/8
1/6
2/6
3/8
3/6
417
1/7
1/8
3/6
5/8
2/7
1/7
2/6
3/8
3/6
1/8
5/8
1/6
3/6
1/8
418
418
3/6
418

(448)
(455)
(436)
(446)
(467)
(425)
(439)
(437)
(442)
(457)
(515)
(438)
(399)
(433)
(419)
(449)
(437)
(394)
(405)
(454)
(466)
(403)
(413)
(373)
(378)
(357)
(394)
(387)
(337)
(316)

24.02.17
24.02.17
24.02.17
24.02.17
24.02.17

pa
pa
pa
pa
pa

17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00

TJ Cerveny Kostelec C - - volno -

TJ Ceské Mezirici B - TJ Jilemnice A

TJ Dvir Kralové nad Labem C - SKK Svijany Vrchlabi E
TJ Lokomotiva Trutnov D - SK Kuzelky Prelouc B

SKK Svijany Vrchlabi D - TJ Dv{r Kralové nad Labem B
TJ Jilemnice B - Spartak Rokytnice nad Jizerou C



